2/4/26, 1:06 PM Re: [External] Re: UA/OVO GRAPHIC T-SHIRTS Q4 - Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim - Outlook

é’ Outlook

Re: [External] Re: UA/OVO GRAPHIC T-SHIRTS Q4

From Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-available.net>
Date Wed 2/4/2026 11:00 AM

To Luyade Machado <luyade.machado@octobersveryown.net>; Adrienne Ball
<adrienne.ball@octobersveryown.net>

Cc  OVO-PRODUCTION <OVO-PRODUCTION@un-available.net>; OVO-SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-
available.net>; Amit Kumar <amit.kumar@octobersveryown.net>; Chris Maddever
<christopher.maddever@octobersveryown.net>; Branden Degendorfer
<branden.degendorfer@octobersveryown.net>

Hi Luyade,

Noted and thank you for the information.

Could you please send over the Pantone code for the color so we can start lab dipping?

Additionally, should we expect more graphic styles for Q4, and when can we expect to receive them?
Thank you and Best Regards,

Tet Holiday Notice!!!

UA will be closed from Feb 13th to Mar 1st and will reopen on Mar 2nd.

We wish you and your family a New Year filled with happiness, prosperity, and good health!

HIEU NGUYEN (Ms.)

CLIENT ACCOUNT MANAGER

COMMERCIAL

[M] +84 (0) 908 453 485
[T] +84 (0) 28 3883 2493 | Ext:

[E] hieu.nguyen@un-available.net

UnAvailable’

Part of Lot 1/3, Street No. 7, Vinh Loc Industrial Park,

Binh Tan Ward, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

[UA] CREATING AN IMPACT THAT MATTERS

This email and any files transmitted with it are solely intended for the use of the address(es) and may contain information that is confidential and privileged. If you receive this email in error, please advise us by return
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email immediately. Please also disregard the contents of the email, delete it and destroy any copies immediately. Un-Available Ltd. does not accept liability for the views expressed in the email or for the consequences of any

computer viruses that may be transmitted with this email.

From: Luyade Machado <luyade.machado@octobersveryown.net>

Sent: Wednesday, February 4, 2026 2:33 AM

To: Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-available.net>; Adrienne Ball
<adrienne.ball@octobersveryown.net>; Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim <nguyen.tran@un-available.net>; OVO-
SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net>

Cc: OVO-PRODUCTION <OVO-PRODUCTION@un-available.net>; Amit Kumar
<amit.kumar@octobersveryown.net>; Chris Maddever <christopher.maddever@octobersveryown.net>; Branden
Degendorfer <branden.degendorfer@octobersveryown.net>

Subject: Re: [External] Re: UA/OVO GRAPHIC T-SHIRTS Q4

Hey Hieu,

The expected EX-Factory needed for the Q4 tees is August 7% for all. I've attached the style/colour and
quantities.

In terms of fabric, please proceed with our standard single jersey 190 GSM Quality. Yes, please utilize
liability where possible. Kindly have costing prepared for us by Monday so we can issue POs by Thursday
the 12th.

Let me know if you need anything further from our side.
Regards,

Luyade Machado
Samples Coordinator

October's Very Own
134 Park Lawn Road, Etobicoke ON, M8Y 3H8
www.octobersveryown.com

This email (including any attachments) may contain confidential information. If you received this in error, please contact the sender and
immediately delete this email and any attachments. Any unauthorized distribution, copying or disclosure is strictly prohibited.

From: Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-available.net>

Sent: February 2, 2026 9:37 PM

To: Luyade Machado <luyade.machado@octobersveryown.net>; Adrienne Ball
<adrienne.ball@octobersveryown.net>; Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim <nguyen.tran@un-available.net>; OVO-
SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net>

Cc: OVO-PRODUCTION <OVO-PRODUCTION@un-available.net>; Amit Kumar
<amit.kumar@octobersveryown.net>; Chris Maddever <christopher.maddever@octobersveryown.net>; Branden
Degendorfer <branden.degendorfer@octobersveryown.net>

Subject: [External] Re: UA/OVO GRAPHIC T-SHIRTS Q4

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Hey Luyade,
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Thanks for sending us the artwork. Ms. @Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim from our @OVO-SAMPLING team will take care
of these styles.

Could you please share the expected exf date as well as the projection so we can plan accordingly?

Additionally, could you please confirm whether these styles should be using single jersey 190gsm? However, we’ll
try to utilize your liability as much as possible and will keep you posted on this.

Thank you and Best Regards,

Tet Holiday Notice!!!

UA will be closed from Feb 13th to Mar 1st and will reopen on Mar 2nd.

We wish you and your family a New Year filled with happiness, prosperity, and good health!
HIEU NGUYEN (Ms.)

CLIENT ACCOUNT MANAGER

COMMERCIAL

[M] +84 (0) 908 453 485

[T] +84 (0) 28 3883 2493 | Ext:

[E] hieu.nguyen@un-available.net

UnAvailable’

Part of Lot 1/3, Street No. 7, Vinh Loc Industrial Park,

Binh Tan Ward, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

[UA] CREATING AN IMPACT THAT MATTERS

This email and any files transmitted with it are solely intended for the use of the address(es) and may contain information that is confidential and privileged. If you receive this email in error, please advise us by return
email immediately. Please also disregard the contents of the email, delete it and destroy any copies immediately. Un-Available Ltd. does not accept liability for the views expressed in the email or for the consequences of any

computer viruses that may be transmitted with this email.

From: Luyade Machado <luyade.machado@octobersveryown.net>

Sent: Tuesday, February 3, 2026 12:16 AM

To: Dieu Cao Thi Hong <dieu.cao@un-available.net>; Adrienne Ball <adrienne.ball@octobersveryown.net>
Cc: OVO-SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING @un-available.net>; OVO-PRODUCTION <OVO-PRODUCTION@un-
available.net>; Amit Kumar <amit.kumar@octobersveryown.net>; Chris Maddever
<christopher.maddever@octobersveryown.net>; Branden Degendorfer
<branden.degendorfer@octobersveryown.net>

Subject: Re: UA/OVO GRAPHIC T-SHIRTS Q4

Looping in @Adrienne Ball for visibility.

Regards,
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Luyade Machado
Samples Coordinator

October's Very Own
134 Park Lawn Road, Etobicoke ON, M8Y 3H8
www.octobersveryown.com

This email (including any attachments) may contain confidential information. If you received this in error, please contact the sender and
immediately delete this email and any attachments. Any unauthorized distribution, copying or disclosure is strictly prohibited.

From: Luyade Machado

Sent: February 2, 2026 10:37 AM

To: Dieu Cao Thi Hong <dieu.cao@un-available.net>

Cc: OVO-SAMPLING <ovo-sampling@un-available.net>; OVO-PRODUCTION <ovo-production@un-available.net>;
Amit Kumar <amit.kumar@octobersveryown.net>; Chris Maddever
<christopher.maddever@octobersveryown.net>; Branden Degendorfer
<branden.degendorfer@octobersveryown.net>

Subject: UA/OVO GRAPHIC T-SHIRTS Q4

Hi Dieu,

Hope all is well! Attached are the OVO graphics for Q4. The SKUs being shared are:
- M-0426-KT-7558
- M-0426-KT-7553
- M-0426-KT-7566
- M-0426-KT-7567

Let me know if there's any questions!
] ovowz6 005 P - OvO Monogram Resort Graphic Tee.pdf

Regards,

Luyade Machado
Samples Coordinator

October's Very Own
134 Park Lawn Road, Etobicoke ON, M8Y 3H8
www.octobersveryown.com

This email (including any attachments) may contain confidential information. If you received this in error, please contact the sender and
immediately delete this email and any attachments. Any unauthorized distribution, copying or disclosure is strictly prohibited.
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